
               Revised 8/4/14 
               Call Order 300 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                    BID OPENING OF July 24, 2014 
                                                             DBE REPORT 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : STP-203D(020)CI                             CALL ORDER : 020 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140229                                     COUNTY     : ATOKA 
       VENDOR NAME : HUB CONSTRUCTION, INC.                  CONTRACT AMOUNT :     404,607.10 
       DBE GOAL :   3.00 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : PRIME IS DBE                         DBE AMOUNT      : 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : STP-106C(126)CI                             CALL ORDER : 060 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140230                                     COUNTY     : BLAINE 
       VENDOR NAME : CORNELL CONST. CO., INC.                CONTRACT AMOUNT :   1,057,932.89 
       DBE GOAL :   2.00 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : BISCOE INVESTMENTS INC. DBA SIOUX CONST. AMOUNT      :       2,193.86 
                        DIRECT TRAFFIC CONTROL INC.                                 18,964.80 
                                                            TOTAL DBE AMOUNT :      21,158.66 
                                                            TOTAL PERCENT DBE:   2.00 % 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : HSIPG-212F(007)TR                           CALL ORDER : 140 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140193                                     COUNTY     : LEFLORE 
       VENDOR NAME : ADVANCED WORKZONE SERVICES, LLC         CONTRACT AMOUNT :     384,373.00 
       DBE GOAL :   0.00 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : NO DBE REQUIRED                      DBE AMOUNT      : 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : STP-124D(142)CI                             CALL ORDER : 200 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140236                                     COUNTY     : GARFIELD 
       VENDOR NAME : B & B BRIDGE COMPANY, LLC               CONTRACT AMOUNT :     640,706.10 
       DBE GOAL :   4.00 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : COWBOY CONTRACTING, INC.             DBE AMOUNT      :      32,099.60 
                                                            TOTAL DBE AMOUNT :      32,099.60 
                                                            TOTAL PERCENT DBE:   5.01 % 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : STPY-127B(135), STPY-127B(136)              CALL ORDER : 240 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140237                                     COUNTY     : GRANT 
       VENDOR NAME : THE CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.      CONTRACT AMOUNT :   9,950,140.63 
       DBE GOAL :   3.00 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : VERDIGRIS VALLEY SOD FARM            DBE AMOUNT      :     240,424.90 
                        DALE BROWN INC.                                             58,093.75 
                                                            TOTAL DBE AMOUNT :     298,518.65 
                                                            TOTAL PERCENT DBE:   3.00 % 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  



 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                    BID OPENING OF July 24, 2014 
                                                             DBE REPORT 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : STP-135C(129)CI                             CALL ORDER : 280 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140239                                     COUNTY     : JOHNSTON 
       VENDOR NAME : THE CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.      CONTRACT AMOUNT :   2,220,342.40 
       DBE GOAL :   3.50 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : BISCOE INVESTMENTS INC. DBA SIOUX CONST. AMOUNT      :      16,923.00 
                        DALE BROWN INC.                                              7,875.00 
                        DIRECT TRAFFIC CONTROL INC.                                 45,973.00 
                        MUNOZ CONSTRUCTION, INC.                                     7,000.00 
                                                            TOTAL DBE AMOUNT :      77,771.00 
                                                            TOTAL PERCENT DBE:   3.50 % 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : STPY-240C(021)                              CALL ORDER : 300 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140240                                     COUNTY     : LEFLORE 
       VENDOR NAME : OBC, INC.                               CONTRACT AMOUNT :   3,439,314.10 
       DBE GOAL :   6.50 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : BISCOE INVESTMENTS INC. DBA SIOUX CONST. AMOUNT      :      21,424.04 
                        GARY A. CRAIN, INC.                                         11,977.00 
                        DIRECT TRAFFIC CONTROL INC.                                269,241.40 
                                                            TOTAL DBE AMOUNT :     302,642.44 
                                                            TOTAL PERCENT DBE:   8.80 % 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : NHPPY-245N(025)RW                           CALL ORDER : 320 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140241                                     COUNTY     : MCCURTAIN 
       VENDOR NAME : J.E. DIRT WURX, LLC                     CONTRACT AMOUNT :      52,750.00 
       DBE GOAL :   0.00 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : NO DBE REQUIRED                      DBE AMOUNT      : 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : STP-247D(011)CI                             CALL ORDER : 360 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140243                                     COUNTY     : MAJOR 
       VENDOR NAME : BRIDGES, INC. DBA SCUDDER BRIDGE CO.    CONTRACT AMOUNT :     732,865.60 
       DBE GOAL :   2.00 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : COWBOY CONTRACTING, INC.             DBE AMOUNT      :      16,350.00 
                        BISCOE INVESTMENTS INC. DBA SIOUX CONST.                    20,422.64 
                        DIRECT TRAFFIC CONTROL INC.                                  2,800.00 
                                                            TOTAL DBE AMOUNT :      39,572.64 
                                                            TOTAL PERCENT DBE:   5.40 % 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : HSIPG-251F(022)TR                           CALL ORDER : 400 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140245                                     COUNTY     : MUSKOGEE 
       VENDOR NAME : ADVANCED WORKZONE SERVICES, LLC         CONTRACT AMOUNT :     714,325.38 
       DBE GOAL :   0.00 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : NO DBE REQUIRED                      DBE AMOUNT      : 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  



 
                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
                                                    BID OPENING OF July 24, 2014 
                                                             DBE REPORT 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : STP-263C(018)CI                             CALL ORDER : 480 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140249                                     COUNTY     : POTTAWATOMIE 
       VENDOR NAME : HASKELL LEMON CONST. CO.                CONTRACT AMOUNT :   2,165,175.38 
       DBE GOAL :   8.00 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : ADVANCED WORKZONE SERVICES, LLC      DBE AMOUNT      :      39,625.25 
                        CRIMSON STEEL SUPPLY, LLC                                    7,366.50 
                        L. R. TOBY TRUCKING, INC.                                   80,000.00 
                        EL RENO SOD FARM INC.                                       46,255.00 
                                                            TOTAL DBE AMOUNT :     173,246.75 
                                                            TOTAL PERCENT DBE:   8.00 % 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : STP-264D(010)CI                             CALL ORDER : 500 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140250                                     COUNTY     : PUSHMATAHA 
       VENDOR NAME : HUB CONSTRUCTION, INC.                  CONTRACT AMOUNT :     355,906.50 
       DBE GOAL :   9.00 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : PRIME IS DBE                         DBE AMOUNT      : 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : HSIPG-267F(030)TR                           CALL ORDER : 560 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140252                                     COUNTY     : GARVIN 
       VENDOR NAME : ACTION SAFETY SUPPLY CO.                CONTRACT AMOUNT :     528,782.95 
       DBE GOAL :   0.00 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : NO DBE REQUIRED                      DBE AMOUNT      : 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PROJECT NUMBER : STPY-068C(231)SS                            CALL ORDER : 580 
CONTRACT NUMBER : 140116                                     COUNTY     : SEQUOYAH 
       VENDOR NAME : GLOVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.               CONTRACT AMOUNT :   5,579,176.11 
       DBE GOAL :   5.00 
       DBE CONTRACTOR : DIRECT TRAFFIC CONTROL INC.          DBE AMOUNT      :      52,300.77 
                        C & C TRANSPORTATION, INC.                                 245,041.25 
                                                            TOTAL DBE AMOUNT :     297,342.02 
                                                            TOTAL PERCENT DBE:   5.33 % 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 


